
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

No. 
7 

300 
256 
404 
130 
543 
70 
23 

408 
57 

470 
437 

4 
701 
28 

783 
468 
750 
414 
380 
306 
915 
271 
67 

555 
604 
345 
812 
488 
144 
171 

Name 
Maximilian Spies 
Noah Ludwig 
Magnus Smith 
László Márk Técsi 
Radim Kraus 
Nick Domann 
Valentin Kees 
Daniel Stehlík 
Scott Smulders 
Edvards Bidzans 
Peter König 
Martin Venhoda 
Gerard Congost 
Laurenz Falke 
William Söll 
Leo Filip Paukovic 
Lukas Fiedler 
Samuel Flink 

Phil Niklas Löb 
Julian Duvier 
Malik Schoch 
Stanislav Vašícek 
Lukas Hechtel 
Noel Schmitt 
Jimmy Opitz 
Fabian Kling 
Sem De Lange 
Maverick Kirschner 
Kevin Taenzler 
Fynn-Niklas Tornau 

FNM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
MAMS 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
KNMV 
LaMSF 
DMSB 
ACCR 

DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
SVEMO 

DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
DEU/ Ortrand 

DEU/ Ascherslebe

DNK/ Melby 

HUN/ Hodmezovas

CZE/Horní Podluží

DEU/ Meseberg 

DEU/ Schwabnied

CZE/Prague 

NLD/ Alphen 

LVA/ Marupe 

DEU/ Eberswalde 

CZE/ Prague 

ESP/ Santa Cristin

DEU/ Brandis 

DEU/ Leipzig 

DEU/ Öhringen 

DEU/ Meerane 

SWE/ Bjorklinge 

DEU/ Derschen 

DEU/ Hamburg 

DEU/ Wildberg 

CZE/ Horni Slavko

DEU/ Windsbach 

DEU/ Geldersheim

DEU/ Werdau 

DEU/ Neulußheim 

NLD/ drenthe 

DEU/ Boxdorf 

DEU/ Moritzburg 

DEU/ Jahnshof 

Trademark 
KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

KTM 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

GasGas 

Honda 

GasGas 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Entrant / Team  
Schmicker Racing / ADAC Berlin Branden

Becker Racing/ADAC Niedersachsen/Sac

Wozniak Racing/Yamaha Scandinavia 

HTS Team 

KMP Honda Racing 

Kosak Racing Team 

Husqvarna SKS-Racing NL Team 

SixtySeven 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team / ADAC Berlin

Q-Racing - Mefo Sport Racing Team 

Wz racing 

Sturm STC Racing 

TKS Racing Team 

Team AB-Racing by Zweiradsport Schmit

Schmicker Racing 

Winkler Suspension 

Q-Racing - Mefo Sport Racing Team 

Werthmann Racing Team by Mefo Sport 

Team Bauerschmidt MB33 

KMP Honda Racing 

gasgas brouwer jumbo team 

HM Racing Power for MX 

Laps 
4 
4 
3 
3 
4 
3 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

Best Tm 
1:48.340 
1:49.125 
1:49.620 
1:50.334 
1:50.756 
1:50.775 
1:50.982 
1:51.248 
1:51.376 
1:52.233 
1:52.454 
1:53.067 
1:53.359 
1:54.236 
1:54.778 
1:54.920 
1:55.050 
1:55.858 
1:55.888 
1:56.131 
1:57.177 
1:57.846 
1:57.972 
1:59.163 
1:59.938 
2:00.210 
2:00.786 
2:01.961 
2:05.951 
2:09.194 

Diff 

0.785 
1.280 
1.994 
2.416 
2.435 
2.642 
2.908 
3.036 
3.893 
4.114 
4.727 
5.019 
5.896 
6.438 
6.580 
6.710 
7.518 
7.548 
7.791 
8.837 
9.506 
9.632 

10.823 
11.598 
11.870 
12.446 
13.621 
17.611 
20.854 

In Lap 
2 
2 
3 
3 
3 
2 
4 
3 
2 
2 
3 
4 
1 
2 
3 
1 
2 
1 
2 
1 
3 
2 
2 
3 
1 
2 
2 
3 
2 
2 
0 

Best Spee
54,827 
54,433 
54,187 
53,837 
53,631 
53,622 
53,522 
53,394 
53,333 
52,926 
52,822 
52,535 
52,400 
51,998 
51,752 
51,688 
51,630 
51,270 
51,256 
51,149 
50,693 
50,405 
50,351 
49,848 
49,526 
49,414 
49,178 
48,704 
47,161 
45,977 

- 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: sunny 14 degrees, dry track 
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44. ADAC Motocross Jauer 
ADAC MX Youngster Cup 

Practice Group B 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:54:07 

Am Hahneberg 1,650 Km 

03.09.2022 09:40 

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                    Clerk of the course Uwe Petzold:

DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                                  
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


